
W DIV: LOT 4 BLOCK 23 MOODIE'S A
MOODY'S ADDITION.

BAZZELL EDWARD W/BAZZELL JOAN CAROL SPRADLEY
503 SW SPARROW TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1238

00-00-00-12475-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.160 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/31/2016 DF 0.13 5,236 0 0 5,236

STANDARD
1

90,394
2,050
5,236
97,680
2,850
94,830

0
94,830
97,680

0

95,169

1450/1064 10/08/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAZZELL EDWARD W

BAZZELL EDWARD W

1436/45 4/22/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAZZELL EDWARD W

BAZZELL EDWARD WILL
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297 SW KNOX ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,146 112.3600 121.35 139,067 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 760

BAS 760 100 760 59,947

FEP 286 80 229 18,063

USP 287 35 100 7,888

UST 50 45 22 1,736

UST 77 45 35 2,761

1,460 1,146 90,394

BAS= W34 S24 E30 FEP= S5 E14 USP= E14 N19 UST= N7 W11 S7 E11$
W11 N7 W3 S26$ N21 W10 S2 W4 S14$N14 E4 N5 UST= E10 N5 W10
S5$ N5$.

BAS

34

24

30

14

4

5

5

FEP

5

14

21

10
2

4

14 USP

14

19

11

7

3

26

UST 7

11

7

11

UST

10

5

10

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,400

2,050

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 5,512.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,236


